
 
 

Pharmacy Quality Scheme (PQS) Points 
 
Same as last year, points allocation is based on the number of prescription items you dispense. 
Please make a note of your Banding. 
 
Each point will be worth a minimum value £67.50 up to a maximum value £135.50 depending on 
total points claims across all pharmacies in England. 
 
Example: for a band 4 pharmacy claiming maximum points for achieving all domains, the total points 
would be 100 or £6,750 minimum payment. 
 
The Aspiration Payment will be able to be claimed by making your declaration on MYS between 10th 
October – 4th November 2022.  
 

Band  Band 1  Band 2  Band 3  Band 4  Band 5  Band 6  

Annual Items  0-1,200  1,201-
30,000  

30,001-
60,000  

60,001-
150,000  

150,001-
230,000  

230,001+  

Risk Management &  
Safeguarding  

1.25  25.00  25.00  25.00  25.00  25.00  

Respiratory  1.25  16.67  20.83  25.00  29.17  33.33  

Healthy Living 
Support: 
Intervention 

0.5  10.00  10.00  10.00  10.00  10.00  

Healthy Living 
Support: Referral 

0.5 10.00  10.00 10.00   10.00 10.00 

Prevention  1.00  20.00  20.00  20.00  20.00  20.00  

Addressing 
unwarranted 
variation in care  

0.5  10.00  10.00  10.00  10.00  10.00  

Total  5.00  83.75  93.75  100.00  112.50  118.75  

 


