

## Pharmacy Quality Scheme (PQS) Points

Same as last year, points allocation is based on the number of prescription items you dispense. Please make a note of your Banding.

Each point will be worth a minimum value £67.50 up to a maximum value £135.50 depending on total points claims across all pharmacies in England.

Example: for a band 4 pharmacy claiming maximum points for achieving all domains, the total points would be 100 or £6,750 minimum payment.

The Aspiration Payment will be able to be claimed by making your declaration on MYS between  $10^{th}$  October –  $4^{th}$  November 2022.

Band	Band 1	Band 2	Band 3	Band 4	Band 5	Band 6
Annual Items	0-1,200	1,201- 30,000	30,001- 60,000	60,001- 150,000	150,001- 230,000	230,001+
Risk Management & Safeguarding	1.25	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
Respiratory	1.25	16.67	20.83	25.00	29.17	33.33
Healthy Living Support: Intervention	0.5	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Healthy Living Support: Referral	0.5	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Prevention	1.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Addressing unwarranted variation in care	0.5	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Total	5.00	83.75	93.75	100.00	112.50	118.75